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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Event 7 Women, 400m Medley Open
23/04/2022 - 17:49 Results
RC 4:31.21 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
CIR 4:37.36 BELMONTE GARCIA, MIREIA SABADELL 04/03/2012

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts Rell Pts

1. BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 4:55.50 - 732
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:45.87 38.92 250m: 3:06.35 42.48 350m: 4:22.93 33.78

100m: 1:06.95 35.80 200m: 2:23.87 38.00 300m: 3:49.15 42.80 400m: 4:55.50 32.57

2. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. Mataro 5:00.76 - 694
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:47.79 40.69 250m: 3:10.01 43.18 350m: 4:27.88 34.60

100m: 1:07.10 35.57 200m: 2:26.83 39.04 300m: 3:53.28 43.27 400m: 5:00.76 32.88

3. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Granollers 5:13.26 - 614
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:51.26 41.79 250m: 3:19.42 47.78 350m: 4:41.03 33.32

100m: 1:09.47 36.76 200m: 2:31.64 40.38 300m: 4:07.71 48.29 400m: 5:13.26 32.23

4. BAUSBACK, Caecilia 03 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 5:15.89 - 599
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:52.82 42.42 250m: 3:19.28 45.65 350m: 4:41.74 36.22

100m: 1:10.40 37.61 200m: 2:33.63 40.81 300m: 4:05.52 46.24 400m: 5:15.89 34.15

5. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:15.90 - 599
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:54.78 44.31 250m: 3:21.06 43.79 350m: 4:41.45 35.14

100m: 1:10.47 37.59 200m: 2:37.27 42.49 300m: 4:06.31 45.25 400m: 5:15.90 34.45

6. MONCLUS MARSAL, Julia 06 C.N. Igualada 5:23.71 - 557
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:55.65 44.29 250m: 3:23.42 45.29 350m: 4:46.75 37.58

100m: 1:11.36 37.84 200m: 2:38.13 42.48 300m: 4:09.17 45.75 400m: 5:23.71 36.96

7. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 5:29.28 - 529
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:55.59 42.74 250m: 3:25.83 47.66 350m: 4:52.12 37.11

100m: 1:12.85 39.14 200m: 2:38.17 42.58 300m: 4:15.01 49.18 400m: 5:29.28 37.16

8. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 5:32.72 - 513
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:01.44 44.20 250m: 3:31.34 46.89 350m: 4:55.83 35.92

100m: 1:17.24 41.87 200m: 2:44.45 43.01 300m: 4:19.91 48.57 400m: 5:32.72 36.89

9. SHCHELCHKOVA, Ekaterina 01 C.N. Barcelona 5:33.26 - 510
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:59.79 44.89 250m: 3:29.07 47.28 350m: 4:56.90 40.13

100m: 1:14.90 41.20 200m: 2:41.79 42.00 300m: 4:16.77 47.70 400m: 5:33.26 36.36

10. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 5:35.45 - 500
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:58.82 42.72 250m: 3:29.61 48.95 350m: 4:58.05 38.04

100m: 1:16.10 40.68 200m: 2:40.66 41.84 300m: 4:20.01 50.40 400m: 5:35.45 37.40

11. MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:37.24 - 492
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 2:00.04 44.34 250m: 3:32.87 50.20 350m: 5:01.49 37.72

100m: 1:15.70 40.23 200m: 2:42.67 42.63 300m: 4:23.77 50.90 400m: 5:37.24 35.75

12. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:39.13 - 484
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 2:03.14 47.59 250m: 3:36.16 48.83 350m: 5:01.97 37.97

100m: 1:15.55 40.97 200m: 2:47.33 44.19 300m: 4:24.00 47.84 400m: 5:39.13 37.16

13. CASANOVAS SALVATELLA, Olga 01 C.N. Lleida 5:40.58 - 478
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 2:01.18 44.51 250m: 3:35.08 50.14 350m: 5:02.45 38.19

100m: 1:16.67 41.49 200m: 2:44.94 43.76 300m: 4:24.26 49.18 400m: 5:40.58 38.13

14. AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:42.52 - 470
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 2:04.94 45.37 250m: 3:37.85 48.42 350m: 5:05.74 37.91

100m: 1:19.57 44.08 200m: 2:49.43 44.49 300m: 4:27.83 49.98 400m: 5:42.52 36.78
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Rank YB Time Pts Rell Pts

15. MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 C.N. Granollers 5:42.95 - 468
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:01.29 46.68 250m: 3:35.71 49.38 350m: 5:04.82 39.43

100m: 1:14.61 38.84 200m: 2:46.33 45.04 300m: 4:25.39 49.68 400m: 5:42.95 38.13

16. ROGER JOVE, Queralt 05 C.N. Manresa 5:47.18 - 451
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 2:02.14 44.48 250m: 3:35.62 50.86 350m: 5:07.38 40.97

100m: 1:17.66 42.67 200m: 2:44.76 42.62 300m: 4:26.41 50.79 400m: 5:47.18 39.80

17. AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucia 06 C.N. Vallirana 5:47.36 - 450
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:58.15 43.49 250m: 3:34.21 52.73 350m: 5:07.58 40.62

100m: 1:14.66 40.17 200m: 2:41.48 43.33 300m: 4:26.96 52.75 400m: 5:47.36 39.78

18. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 04 A.N. Gramenet 5:48.11 - 447
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:08.82 48.55 250m: 3:39.60 44.32 350m: 5:07.99 41.33

100m: 1:20.27 43.52 200m: 2:55.28 46.46 300m: 4:26.66 47.06 400m: 5:48.11 40.12

19. KRAUSS, Maren 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 5:49.36 - 443
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:03.84 45.84 250m: 3:38.64 51.10 350m: 5:09.70 40.46

100m: 1:18.00 42.49 200m: 2:47.54 43.70 300m: 4:29.24 50.60 400m: 5:49.36 39.66

20. ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 6:05.87 - 385
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:11.97 49.56 250m: 3:53.14 53.36 350m: 5:26.17 40.48

100m: 1:22.41 44.87 200m: 2:59.78 47.81 300m: 4:45.69 52.55 400m: 6:05.87 39.70

WDR ROCA PENA, Berta 06 C.N. Lleida -


